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NAVONE
" Maria P dicta opr Remington-Rand Inc

r2370 Union
" Rachael A elk Owl Drug Co r420 Eddy
" Tomaso iDolevi) h2370 Union
" Wm driver rl085 York
Navoni Bernard rl304 Stockton
" Onorato iCora) scavenger hSOa Haight
Navrone Pederico (Emilia) lab rl39 Pfeiffer
Navtanovich Etta (wid Al rl38 11th av
Navy Mother Club 3009 16th
Nawa Daoha Council No 132 Degree of Poca-

hontas 225 Valencia
Nawn John elk r73 Brady
Nay Prank G wtchmn rl341 Ellis
Nay Lyman (Anna) lab h469b 14th
" Robt F electn rl341 Ellis
Nayaya I rl628 Webster
Naygard Everett rl353 Post
Nayler H r956 Post
Naylor Alma I elk SPCo r2844 Lyon
" Amv Mrs sec Ins Assn of Approved Hospi-

tals r Okld
" Benj caddy r2256 Market
" Chas E slsmn r353 Kearny
" Edwin K printer Franklin Typesetting Corp

r3150 Franklin
" Eleanor sten r2844 Lvon
" Forest L dept mgr PG&ECo r Okld
" Henry D (Maryl pntr hl005 Capp
" Hope nurse r2401 Sacto
" Jas M lawyer 235 Montgy R1258 r Bur-

lingame
" Jos slsmn Doane Paper Co r Bkly
" Justin h250 11th av
" Lillie M Mrs h2649 Van Ness av
" Martha A sec State Supreme Court r Bkly
" Nelson L (Elma) teleg opr r73 Cassandra ct
" Thos C (Elsie A) police h264 Pope
" Wm restr 24 Turk
" Wm A (Viola) phys 830 Market R412 h20

Southwood dr
" Wm F r3630 23d
" Wm F jr lab r3630 23d
" Wm W (Louise) (Tiny's Waffle Shop) h825

Geary
Naza Rose Mrs h45 McCoopin
N'azar Nestor (Shakar) hl382 O'Farrell
Nazarchuk Danl (Rose) lab h732 Arkansas
Nazarene No 1 white Shrine of Jerusalum

170 Valencia
Nazarin G S phys 490 Post R430 hl32 Grat-

tan
Nazaroff Delia tel opr r247 Naples
" Leon (Delia) blksmith h247 Naples
" Wm V h3000 Pine
Nazarrv Alex tailor r824 Pell
Nazzaferri Jos rl906 Hyde
" Mary rl906 Hvde
" Peter (Angelina l 1an hl906 Hyde
Nead Julia Mrs hH42 Broderick
Neadeaux Mark M (Edna) bldg contr 3660 16th
" Roy earn r3660 16th
Neads Geo lab rl03 Belvedere
Neaf Howard mech r436 Buchanan
NEAOLE, See also Nasel and Nagle
" Alice slswn r2030 Filbert
" Delia trhr Pub Sch h2730 Sacto
" Geo r2n30 Filbert
" Mary Mrs h2030 Filbert
" Pearl r2730 Sacto
Neaeles Helen Mrs rll85 Rhode Island
NBL*L. See also Neale, Neall. Neel, Neil and

Neill
Alf C (Inez) lab h2481 Harrison
Alma h456 Willow
Alvin elk Dueommun Metals & Suoo Co
rllOl Church

Anna Mrs cash Palace Hotel hllOl Church
Betty r688 6th av
Chas E (Lillian W) slsmn Pac Fire Extin-
guisher Co h77 Estero av

Dadie drapery wkr R A Richter r Sausalito
David N (Hattiel civ eng State Div of
Highways hllSO O'Farrell

Donald E agt N Y Life Ins Co r Bkly
Earl (Marie) welder h3009 Mission
Earl S iPearll examiner Natl Labor Rela-

tions Board hl327 6th av
Earl W (Esther I) pntr h508 Larkin
Edw T sports writer S F News r Burlingame
Emory C (Gladys! emp Shell Oil Co h640
Mason

Florence Mrs r3949 18th
Frank r978 Ellis
G mgr Star Outfitting Co r2405 Greenwich
Garnett Mrs h421 Leavenworth
Geo lab rl650 Ellis
Geo P (Olive HI h20 21st av
Harvey S (Hazel Kl elk Ashley & McMuUen
hl06 Dorchester way

Helen maid 3757 Was'hn
Henry (Georgia I pntr h946 Rutland

TeL EX brook

2660-2661

NEAL
" Henry G (Amy) pntr rl054 Fell
" Henry T machy 58 Sutter R353 r350 Geary
" Herbt R elk ATcfeSFRy r Ala
" Institute Mrs Mabel McFarland mgr 1578

Pell
" J B rl673 Sutter
" J L rl225 Hyde
" Jas r629 Golden Gate av
" Jas E rl031 Leavenworth
" Jas H (Beel slsmn H Friedriehs h636 20th av
" Jas R slsmn Pac States Casket & Supp Co

h280 4th av
" John (Eliz) h2459 Polk
" John M eond rl303 Page
" Jos D (Mabel I asst cash Tide Water Assoc

Oil Co hl343 39th av
" Kath r628 O'Farrell
" L Jasper (Eliz Ml pntr h936 Rutland
" Leona elk rl405 Van Ness av
" LeRoy J hl259 34th av
" Leslie P with DC&HCo r Sausalito
" Leslie M (Ethel) jan h2 Sonoma
" Margt (wid Allen) rl40 San Fernando way
" Marjorie wrapper hl424 Polk
" Marie Mrs rl390 Clay
" Martine elk Quaker City Rubber Co r Ala
" Myrtle A compt opr Tide Water Assoc Oil

Co rll05 Stanyan
" Noymar candymkr hl390 Clay
" Peggy sten hl240 Calif
" Robt W (Ada W) pres Western Underwriter

hill 7th av
" Ruth rl777 Vallejo
" Shirley elk r3009 Mission
" Star P (Winifred El furrier h29 Duncan
" Stratford & Kerr H J Stratford pres G D

Stratford sec-treas stationers 521 Market
" Thos G (Mary El hl270 19th av
" Wm S hl289 2d av
" Wm S r636 20th av
" Winifred L Mrs sten Wells Fargo Bank &

Union Trust Co r29 Duncan
NEALAN, See also Nealon and Neilan
" Ray B (Eliz I singer h2251 32d av
NEALE, See also Neal, Neall, Neel, Neil and

Nelll
" Arth W draymn hl334 Hampshire
" Geo A (Mary I meatctr h2522 Mission
" Geo S elk Wlllits & Co r Bkly
" John D (Lottie Bl office 405 Montgy R1120

hl39 Chaves av
" John W chiropractor 830 Market R701 r670

Eddy
" Stuart A r2140 Pierce
Nealer Chas A enginemn Bd of State Harbor

Com r Albany
NEALEY, See also Neally, Neeley and Neely
" Anthony J mgr Atlantic Film Exchange

r3337 Steiner
" C L r76 3d
" Carl P slsmn Recorder Printing & Pub Co

r Bklv
" Percy H publr 507 Montgy 2d fl hlO Wet-

more
Nealis Margt r3810 Sacto
Neall Albt (Maryl stevedore hll39 Florida
" Virginia sten Eagle Pencil Co r San Leandro
NEALON, See also Nealan and Neilan
" Alma Mrs hll57a Alabama
" Clarence (Grace I elk Dean Witter & Co

hl409 Van Ness av S
" Emmett elk r2776 Harrison
" Harold J lab Dept Pub Wks r2776 Harrison
" Ivan (Emily) galvanizer hll6 Allison
" Ivan Jr mtlwkr rll6 Allison
" Jas J (Clara) inspr U S Customs h70 Men-

doza av
" Jas J reporter S F Examiner r406 Pacheco
" John (Susie) elk Met Life Ins Co rl672

Fulton
" Jos r2776 Harrison
" Jos L liquors 222 The Embarcadero h520

Baker
" Jos T r2251 32d av
" Kathleen dom 6 Russell Hill pi
" Lorraine M weaver rll57a Alabama
" Marian (Miss Miller Private School for Sec-

retaries) r70 Mendosa av
" Thos (Brigidi asphaltwkr Dept Pub Wks

h2776 Harrison
" Thos G (Sarahl hl31 Delmar
" Thos W (Tessiel jan h308 Jules av
" Wm hl273 Potrero av
Nealy David hl31 Albion
Near Chester R (Ceeile Fl aect Wm Dolge &

Co hl322 30th av
" Jos rl045 Post
Nearing Dorothy Mrs mgr Castle Apts r825

Geary
" Earl E ( Dorothy i h825 Geary
Nearman Freda sten Am Tr Co r2303 Sacto
Nearn Olive C Mrs r2165 Hayes
Nearon Arth D (Gladys W) elk h4396 17th

Neary Agnes Mrs hlll9 Guerrero
" Chas (Marjorie) police h408 Holyoke
" Chas T (Olga E) emp Genl Paint Corp h749

Paris
" Danl A jan Pub Sch r519 Sanchez
" Florence Mrs jan Pub Sch h2326 25th av
" Francis J tmstr hl57 29th
" Frank A wharfinger Bd of State Harbor

Com rll39a Guerrero
" Frank J elev opr r655 Hyde
" Prank L bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan Soc

rll23 Masonic av
" Geo H (Ethyl) h407 Castenada av
" Jas E adj E H Bockius r862 33d av
" Jos R (Madeline) driver r519>/, Sanchez"MM r340 Stockton
" Martin W (Mary L) mining eng h862 33d av
" Michl J hl55 Oak
" Philip E cash Dean Witter & Co r Okld
" Raymond J (Savina) fctywkr hl58 Madrid
" Raymond W tmstr rl57 29th
Neas NeUie (wid Saml) slswn h348 23d av
Neass Lawrence formn J Philip Murphy r313

Church
Neate Luffman (Ruth) hl270 16th av
Neaulty Gerald H slsmn Roos Bros rl60 Eddy
Nebbia Sig Felix (Ida) baker 414 Columbus av

h610 Lombard
Nebeker Knowlton jr hl039 Bway
Nebel Adolph (Rital hl030 Fell
" Annie rl215 12th av
" Ellen (wid W J) h244 Lowell
Nebeling Adam (Mariei tailor 2549 Post
Nebenzahl Abr (Regina) men's hats 57 4th

h936 Scott
Nebergall Robt doekmn Valley Exp Co r4400

19th
Nebinger H V h207 Gough
Neblo Lydia Mrs drsmkr 609 Sutter
Nebold Alvin N (Alvaretta) guard U S Cus-

toms h2551 Diamond
Nebon Marcel driver Baker Hamilton & Pac

Co r San Mateo
Nebres Primitivo T porter r231 Roosevelt way
Nebron Anne r455 22d av
" Leon M dental techn A J Chilberg r455 22d

av
" Louis A (Mildred) tailor h455 22d av
" Raye mlnr r455 22d av
Nechupin Sampson (Sophia) hl040 De Haro
Neekritz Chas H lab rl61 Holladay av
Necoletti Ruth T waiter r685 Geary
Neddersen Chas J formn Sun Tent-Luebbert

Co r San Anselmo
" Charlotte mach opr Sun Tent-Luebbert Co

r Okld
Nederland Geo (Billie) baker h2582 19th av
" Jacob (Gertrude) mgr Hamilton Apts h2100

Post
Nederlee Ellen biller U S Rubber Products r

Burlingame
Nedler Saml H tailor Hastings Clothing Co

r Okld
Nedzian Stanley (Vivian) pharm h651 Scott
" Vivian K tchr r651 Scott
Nee Leo C controller S F State College r Bur-

liiigame
Neece C H plmbr r872 McAllister
" Ethel compositor S F Examiner r3662 26th
" Geo T h3662 26th
" Harvey r329 Cornwall
" Isa Mrs sten Railroad Com h2447 Cabrillo
" Jessie maid Hotel Charleston
" Wm (Louisel hl41 22d av
" Wm sewing machines 1445 Polk rl234 Fran-

cisco

Neederman Daisy mlnr rl41 5th
Needham Arth h316 Delano av
" Beriiard slsmn Garter Purn Co
" Bertha Mrs h2745 Webster
" C L hllll Pine
" Clarence H belt mkr Graton & Knight Co
" Prank warrant officer U S A r Presidio
" Geo H chemist Calif Pkg Corp h2006 10th av
" Harry E (Theresai printer h272 Miramar av
" Howard F reporter S F Chronicle rllU Pine
" J Mrs sten Thelen & Marrin
" J K h695 3d av
" John P elk Federal Reserve Bank rl358 12th

av
" John J (Cath El bkbndr Law Library hl358

12th av
" John K elk WPA rl91 Frederick
" John W (Rital h614 35th av
" Lillian E elk West Coast Life Ins Co hl455

Clay
" Marie H elk E I du Pont de Nemours & Co

r Atherton
" Minnie R (wid Dominick) r569 25th av
" Ralph slsmn Garter Furn Co r45V2 Dear-

borii
" Rose Mrs slswn Marie's h750 O'Farrell
" Ruby II Mrs apt mgr h661 Valencia
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